Clarion Area Jr/Sr High School

219 Liberty St

Clarion, PA 16214
School Phone: 814-226-8112

Fax: 814-226-9004

Email: nmills@clarion-schools.com

Athletic Director
Nancy Andrews Mills
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01/12/2021

Athletic Director
Nancy Andrews Mills

Varsity Basketball (Girls)
Winter 2020-2021

Opponent

@ Cancelled- Marion Center Area
Middle School (Canceled due to
COVID delay in season)

@ Moniteau Jr/Sr HS

@ Brockway Area High School

(Cancelled due to Covid Brockway

Tip Off Tourn.)

@ Cancelled- Dubois Area Senior
HS (Replaced due to Tip off
canceled)

@ Moniteau Jr/Sr HS (rescheduled

due to DuBois canceling)

@ Cancelled- Brockway Area High
School (Brockway Tip-Off
Tournament)

@ Cancelled- Karns City High
School (if we lose DuBois we will
play KC, if we win we play
Moniteau)

* @ Cancelled- Moniteau Jr/Sr HS
(Varsity Basketball)

* Cancelled- Redbank Valley High
School (Canceled due to COVID
delay in season)

Cancelled- Union High School
(Canceled due COVID delay in
schedule)

@ Cancelled- Warren Area High
School

* Cancelled- Keystone Jr/Sr HS
(Canceled due to COVID delay in
schedule Varsity Basketball)

@ Cancelled- Kane Area High
School (Canceled due to COVID
North bubble)

@ Cancelled- Kane Area High
School (Canceled due to COVID

North Bubble Kane Holiday Tourn.)

* @ Postponed to 1/9/2021- Karns
City High School (Varsity
Basketball)

* = League Event

Place

Marion Center Area Middle School

Moniteau Jr/Sr HS

Brockway Area High School

Dubois Area Senior HS

Moniteau Jr/Sr HS

Brockway Area High School

Karns City High School

Moniteau Jr/Sr HS

Clarion Area Jr/Sr High School

Clarion Area Jr/Sr High School

Warren Area High School

Clarion Area Jr/Sr High School

Kane Area High School

Kane Area High School

Karns City High School

Report generated by Schedule Star 866-448-9438

Time
6:00PM

6:00PM

TBA

5:00PM

7:30PM

TBA

6:30PM

7:30PM

6:00PM

7:30PM

6:00PM

7:30PM

TBA

TBA

7:30PM



Thursday

Saturday

Wednesday
Friday
Tuesday

Thursday
Saturday
Monday
Wednesday

Friday
Tuesday

Friday

Monday
Thursday
Saturday

Monday
Tuesday

Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday

Monday

Jan.

Jan.

Jan.

Jan.

Jan.

Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.

Jan.
Feb.

Feb.

Feb.
Feb.
Feb.

Feb.
Feb.

Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.

Mar.

07

09

13

15

19

21
23
25
27

29
02

05

08
11
13

15
16

18
24
25
27

01

* Postponed to 3/1/2021- Cranberry Clarion Area Jr/Sr High School
Area Jr/Sr High School (Varsity
Basketball)

* @ Rescheduled from 2021-01-05 Karns City High School
Karns City High School (Varsity
Basketball)

* @ Allegheny-Clarion Valley Allegheny-Clarion Valley
(Varsity Basketball)

* North Clarion County High School Clarion Area Jr/Sr High School
(Varsity Basketball)

* @ Union High School (Varsity Union High School
Basketball)

Clarion-Limestone Area Jr./Sr. HS Clarion Area Jr/Sr High School
@ Punxsutawney Area High School Punxsutawney Area High School
Punxsutawney Area High School Clarion Area Jr/Sr High School

* @ Venango Catholic High School Venango Catholic High School
(NO JV game)

* Forest Area (Varsity Basketball)  Clarion Area Jr/Sr High School

* Moniteau Jr/Sr HS (Varsity Clarion Area Jr/Sr High School
Basketball)

* @ Redbank Valley High School Redbank Valley High School
(Varsity Basketball)

Dubois Area Catholic School Clarion Area Jr/Sr High School
Karns City High School Clarion Area Jr/Sr High School

@ Keystone Jr/Sr HS (Hoops for Keystone Jr/Sr HS
Hope)

Brockway Area High School Clarion Area Jr/Sr High School

* @ Cranberry Area Jr/Sr High Cranberry Area Jr/Sr High School
School (Varsity Basketball)

Dubois Area Senior HS Clarion Area Jr/Sr High School
Redbank Valley High School Clarion Area Jr/Sr High School
@ Warren Area High School Warren Area High School
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@ McDowell Intermediate High McDowell Intermediate High School 1:00PM

School
Cranberry Area Jr/Sr High School Clarion Area Jr/Sr High School

7:30PM
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