Clarion Area Jr/Sr High School

219 Liberty St Clarion, PA 16214

School Phone: 814-226-8112 Fax: 814-226-9004 Email: nmills@clarion-schools.com

Athletic DirectorAthletic DirectorNancy Andrews MillsNancy Andrews Mills

Varsity Basketball (Girls)

Winter 2020-2021

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
S Wednesday	Dec. 02	@ Cancelled- Marion Center Area Middle School (<i>Canceled due to</i> <i>COVID delay in season</i>)	Marion Center Area Middle School	6:00PM
S Wednesday	Dec. 02	@ Moniteau Jr/Sr HS	Moniteau Jr/Sr HS	6:00PM
Friday	Dec. 11	@ Brockway Area High School (Cancelled due to Covid Brockway Tip Off Tourn.)	Brockway Area High School	TBA
Friday	Dec. 11	@ Cancelled- Dubois Area Senior HS (Replaced due to Tip off canceled)	Dubois Area Senior HS	5:00PM
Friday	Dec. 11	@ Moniteau Jr/Sr HS (rescheduled due to DuBois canceling)	Moniteau Jr/Sr HS	7:30PM
Saturday	Dec. 12	@ Cancelled- Brockway Area High School (<i>Brockway Tip-Off Tournament</i>)	Brockway Area High School	TBA
Saturday	Dec. 12	@ Cancelled- Karns City High School (<i>if we lose DuBois we will</i> play KC, if we win we play Moniteau)	Karns City High School	6:30PM
Tuesday	Dec. 15	* @ Cancelled- Moniteau Jr/Sr HS (Varsity Basketball)	Moniteau Jr/Sr HS	7:30PM
Thursday	Dec. 17	* Cancelled- Redbank Valley High School (<i>Canceled due to COVID</i> delay in season)	Clarion Area Jr/Sr High School	6:00PM
Thursday	Dec. 17	Cancelled- Union High School (Canceled due COVID delay in schedule)	Clarion Area Jr/Sr High School	7:30PM
Monday	Dec. 21	@ Cancelled- Warren Area High School	Warren Area High School	6:00PM
Tuesday	Dec. 22	* Cancelled- Keystone Jr/Sr HS (Canceled due to COVID delay in schedule Varsity Basketball)	Clarion Area Jr/Sr High School	7:30PM
Tuesday	Dec. 29	@ Cancelled- Kane Area High School (<i>Canceled due to COVID</i> <i>North bubble</i>)	Kane Area High School	TBA
Wednesday	Dec. 30	@ Cancelled- Kane Area High School (<i>Canceled due to COVID</i> North Bubble Kane Holiday Tourn.)	Kane Area High School	ТВА
Tuesday	Jan. 05	* @ Postponed to 1/9/2021- Karns City High School (<i>Varsity</i> <i>Basketball</i>)	Karns City High School	7:30PM

Thursday	Jan. 07	* Postponed to 3/1/2021- Cranberry Area Jr/Sr High School (<i>Varsity</i> <i>Basketball</i>)	Clarion Area Jr/Sr High School	7:30PM
Saturday	Jan. 09	* @ Rescheduled from 2021-01-05 Karns City High School (<i>Varsity</i> <i>Basketball</i>)	Karns City High School	2:30PM
Wednesday	Jan. 13	* @ Allegheny-Clarion Valley (Varsity Basketball)	Allegheny-Clarion Valley	7:30PM
Friday	Jan. 15	* North Clarion County High School (Varsity Basketball)	Clarion Area Jr/Sr High School	7:30PM
Tuesday	Jan. 19	* @ Union High School (<i>Varsity</i> Basketball)	Union High School	7:30PM
Thursday	Jan. 21	Clarion-Limestone Area Jr./Sr. HS	Clarion Area Jr/Sr High School	7:30PM
Saturday	Jan. 23	@ Punxsutawney Area High School	Punxsutawney Area High School	12:00PM
Monday	Jan. 25	Punxsutawney Area High School	Clarion Area Jr/Sr High School	7:30PM
Wednesday	Jan. 27	* @ Venango Catholic High School (NO JV game)	Venango Catholic High School	6:30PM
Friday	Jan. 29	* Forest Area (Varsity Basketball)	Clarion Area Jr/Sr High School	7:30PM
Tuesday	Feb. 02	* Moniteau Jr/Sr HS (<i>Varsity</i> Basketball)	Clarion Area Jr/Sr High School	7:30PM
Friday	Feb. 05	* @ Redbank Valley High School (<i>Varsity Basketball</i>)	Redbank Valley High School	7:30PM
Monday	Feb. 08	Dubois Area Catholic School	Clarion Area Jr/Sr High School	7:30PM
Thursday	Feb. 11	Karns City High School	Clarion Area Jr/Sr High School	7:30PM
Saturday	Feb. 13	@ Keystone Jr/Sr HS (<i>Hoops for Hope</i>)	Keystone Jr/Sr HS	ТВА
Monday	Feb. 15	Brockway Area High School	Clarion Area Jr/Sr High School	7:30PM
Tuesday	Feb. 16	* @ Cranberry Area Jr/Sr High School (<i>Varsity Basketball</i>)	Cranberry Area Jr/Sr High School	7:30PM
Thursday	Feb. 18	Dubois Area Senior HS	Clarion Area Jr/Sr High School	7:30PM
Wednesday	Feb. 24	Redbank Valley High School	Clarion Area Jr/Sr High School	7:30PM
Thursday	Feb. 25	@ Warren Area High School	Warren Area High School	7:30PM
Saturday	Feb. 27	@ McDowell Intermediate High School	McDowell Intermediate High School	1:00PM
Monday	Mar. 01	Cranberry Area Jr/Sr High School	Clarion Area Jr/Sr High School	7:30PM